

**23 Bail Matters 2982/2025
SANDEEP VERMA Vs. STATE
FIR No.40/2019 (EOW)**

06.01.2026

Present: Sh. Gyanendra Mishra, Ld. Addl.PP for State.
None despite repeated calls.

Put up on **08.01.2026**.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ASJ (Spl. FTC) : North-West
Rohini Courts / Delhi /06.01.2026